	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RLD60P040XFF
	RLD60P040XFF (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RLD60P040XFF
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE RESETTABLE 400MA 60V RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 RLD60P040XFF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RLD60P040XFF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23046-000 Knowles  MICROPHONE
EP40-12-B2 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 40AH
1250F4 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 6.0V D SIZE ZINC
251WI,BK Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X1.50 WALL MT BLK
1441-16BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X6X2" BLACK
1421A25 Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCRW OVAL SLOT 10-32 25/PK
1838354-3 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 8POS STR 5M CABLE
1536926 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0151670966 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 27 CKTS LGT 51
0152661091 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 229
2832292 Phoenix Contact  CABLE CAT5 3.0M
2-1435834-5 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 AMPTRAC WHITE 25'
H8MMH-5006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50H/AE50M/HDM50H
881602 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 16AWG 2COND 500'
M2445 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
5927 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3 COND 28AWG SLATE 1000'
E1003S.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
6826 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 17AWG BLACK 100'
FP301-1/8-48"-BLACK-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/8-48" BLACK
Q2-F3XYG-1/2-08-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-48" YLLW/GREEN
STD12W-7 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 7 4.5-6MM WHITE
T075X000VQC-BK Panduit Corp  P1 CASSETTE TAPE VINYL .75
1013164:U Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
T70EI10 Panduit Corp  PWR RATED MULTI-CHANNEL RACEWAY
IEGHF66-34545-30B-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH111-1REC4-37654-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
19218-11 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH DISCONNECT 125A 600V RED
L15S250.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250A 150V NON STD FAST
0451010.MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V V/FA NANO2 SN-DIP 10A
0313.187MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AG .187A
0314007.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB 7A
0295060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 295 ATI 32V SLOBLO 60A
SMF17A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SOD123F
3KP190 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 190VWM 325.5VC AXIAL
CDNBS08-T12C Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 12VWM 25.9VC SMD
SA8.0CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC AXIAL
MXLSMBG78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AA
SMBJ10HE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMB
V33ZC5PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 1KA DISC 14MM
V1000LA160B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1425V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	RLD60P040XFF  keywords
	    	RLD60P040XFF
	RLD60P040XFF  Littelfuse Inc
	RLD60P040XFF  pdf
	RLD60P040XFF  datasheet
	RLD60P040XFF  price
	RLD60P040XFF  distributor
	electronic components RLD60P040XFF
	RLD60P040XFF  Circuit Protection
	RLD60P040XFF  PTC Resettable Fuses
	RLD60P040XFF  FUSE RESETTABLE 400MA 60V RADIAL
	RLD60P040XFF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .